Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge
Case

Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 8, 2022

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3667

4085

1631

2138

0608

1861

3804

0482

3217

1163

2939

0006

4609

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

CURRY, S

DORCAS, A

REED, C

WALTON, W

WILSON, B

MIER, J

MOTON, B

ALLEN, S

MORALES-ROJAS, M

DISMISSAL PENDING

OSTBERG-NELSON, V

DARRETT, G

LAKE JR, C

POTTER, K

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Withdraw
(AmeeJennings)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(AmeeJennings)

Withdraw
(MartyLivingston)

rec'd ext - 9/9/22 kn;

Per AO Granting Mtn to Sell
Property ENT 8/4/22 TT is to
receive $10k from sell of property.
Do not dismiss without talking to
legal - Amee 9/16/22;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;



Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 8, 2022

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0721 SGJ

0608 SGJ

3099 SGJ

1153 SGJ

Page 1 of 1

URBAN, J

ALEXIS, E

JOHNSON, S

ALDERMAN, J

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

WALKER AND
LONG

WALKER AND
LONG

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

per atty request will pass to 10/13 -
last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn;

pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22
kn;

Total # Case on Docket:17
Printed: Tuesday, November 29, 2022 at 2:24 pm



