## **Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, December 8, 2022

	0000	Traine Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustce/Atty Notes	Comments		
3667	SGJ	CURRY, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (AmeeJennings)	
4085	SGJ	DORCAS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1631	SGJ	REED, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
2138	SGJ	WALTON, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
0608	SGJ	WILSON, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1861	SGJ	MIER, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
3804	SGJ	MOTON, B	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (AmeeJennings)	
0482	SGJ	ALLEN, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 9/9/22 kn;
3217	SGJ	MORALES-ROJAS, M DISMISSAL PENDING	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
1163	SGJ	OSTBERG-NELSON, V	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		Per AO Granting Mtn to Sell Property ENT 8/4/22 TT is to receive \$10k from sell of property. Do not dismiss without talking to legal - Amee 9/16/22;
2939	SGJ	DARRETT, G	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (MartyLivingston)	rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;
0006	SGJ	LAKE JR, C	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;
4609	SGJ	POTTER, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		

## **Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return**

Page 1 of 1

## Calendar Date: Thursday, December 8, 2022

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mame Attorney Attorne	atter Matter y Time Description Dis <sub>l</sub>	position Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0721	SGJ	URBAN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		
0608	SGJ	ALEXIS, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per atty request will pass to 10/13 - last pass per tara - 9/7/22 kn; pass to 9/8 per da request - 8/16/22 kn;
3099	SGJ	JOHNSON, S	WALKER AND LONG	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1153	SGJ	ALDERMAN, J	WALKER AND LONG	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		

Total # Case on Docket:17

Printed: Tuesday, November 29, 2022 at 2:24 pm